
Boston to Spalding
Departure day: Saturday

Boston Bus Station 07:00 09:00 11:00 14:00 16:00

Boston Boots 07:03 09:03 11:03 14:03 16:03

Wyberton Pincushion Inn 07:11 09:11 11:11 14:11 16:11

Kirton Post Office 07:15 09:15 11:15 14:15 16:15

Sutterton Water Tower 07:20 09:20 11:20 14:20 16:20

Gosberton The Bell PH 07:30 09:30 11:30 14:30 16:30

Surfleet St Laurence's Church 07:34 09:34 11:34 14:34 16:34

Pinchbeck The Bull Inn 07:38 09:38 11:38 14:38 16:38

Spalding Johnson Hospital 07:41 09:41 11:41 14:41 16:41

B13  
Boston to Spalding
Operated by Black Cat Travel

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Spalding to Boston
Departure day: Saturday

Spalding Bus Station 08:00 10:00 13:00 15:00 17:00

Spalding Johnson Hospital 08:08 10:08 13:08 15:08 17:08

Pinchbeck The Bull Inn 08:11 10:11 13:11 15:11 17:11

Surfleet St Laurence's Church 08:14 10:14 13:14 15:14 17:14

Gosberton The Bell PH 08:19 10:19 13:19 15:19 17:19

Sutterton The Pools 08:29 10:29 13:29 15:29 17:29

Kirton Post Office 08:34 10:34 13:34 15:34 17:34

Wyberton Pincushion Inn 08:38 10:38 13:38 15:38 17:38

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


